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Rebeca Morgado 
Senior Graphic Designer 
Email: rebeca2201@gmail.com
Cell: (786) 308-8456

Scott Varga 
Digital Marketing Analyst
Email: smvarga2004@gmail.com
Cell: (480) 254-3498

Brandon Faucett 
Growth Hacker
Email: brandon@mergevr.com
Cell: (512) 222-9028

Scott Bowman
Technical Lead, Cyber-Physical
Modeling and Simulation
Email: scott.bowman@inl.gov
Cell: (405) 408-6698

Taryn Saavedra 
Marketing Director
Email: taryn.saavedra@gmail.com
Cell: (915) 203-2749

Barry Pike III 
Senior Graphic Designer
Email: barry.pike@inl.gov
Cell: (512) 222-9028

www.michelleod.com

To view portfolio work 
and work experience, visit


